
09:45:49  From  Tami Stout : Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

09:55:13  From  Parrish Reddick : Parrish Reddick-NC811,   336-707-4528,   parrish@nc811.org 

09:55:47  From  Roger-Sanders Utility : Roger Richards, Sanders Utility Const. Co., 

roger@sandersutility.com  704-361-3665 

09:56:49  From  Ann Rushing : Ann Rushing, NC811, annrushing@nc811.org, 336-944-5518 

09:57:29  From  Brian Morehouse : Brian Morehouse-NC811- bmorehouse@nc811.org- (336) 

482-6890 

09:57:55  From  Lindsey.Pontz : Lindsey Pontz- SAM LLC Lindsey.Pontz@sam.biz (704) 763-0012 

09:58:21  From  Bret - CDOT : Bret Kilgo - CDOT - bret.kilgo@charlottenc.gov 704-975-1392 

09:58:52  From  Tracy-Charlotte Water : Tracy Taylor City of Charlotte/Damage Investigator  980-

867-3772 

09:58:56  From  Marc Worth, Dominion Energy : Marc Worth, Dominion Energy. 

marc.worth@dominionenergy.com, 828-230-2134 

09:59:05  From  Louis-NC811 : Louis Panzer, NC 811, louis@nc811.org, 336-707-1736 

10:01:35  From  Joel Calabrese : Joel Calabrese, Duke Energy joel.calabrese@duke-energy.com 

567-231-9368 

10:02:13  From  Lindsey-SAM  to  Tami-NC811(Privately) : Do you want me to talk about the 

program today or wait until next month? 

10:02:50  From  Bo Turner  SAM  to  Tami-NC811(Privately) : Bo Turner SAM   Hello Tami 

10:03:00  From  David Smith : David Smith 

10:03:04  From  Jim Collins : Jim Collins, Duke Energy/Piedmont Natural Gas, jim.collins@duke-

energy.com, 513-441-9680 

10:03:27  From  CharlesMilam : Chuck Milam , USIC, CharlesMilam@usicllc.com 704-533-6446 

10:04:01  From  David Smith : David Smith                                                            desmith2@uncc.edu                                                     

704 687-0582 

10:06:26  From  Carl-Charlotte Water : Carl Wilson, City of Charlotte, cwilson@charlottenc.gov, 

704-995-7516 (c), 704-336-1083 (o) 

10:07:51  From  Shuhurah-Charlotte Water : Shuhurah Lee, City of Charlotte 

10:08:01  From  Betty-GOOGLE : Betty Chang, Google Fiber, bettywchang@google.com 201-294-

2119 

10:08:09  From  Shuhurah-Charlotte Water : Shuhurah.Lee@charlottenc.gov, 704-361-8755 

10:08:13  From  Michael Moran : Michael Moran, Google Fiber, mjmoran@google.com, 336-380-

8431 



10:08:59  From  William Dixon (SAM) : William Dixon, Survey and Mapping (SAM)   704-458-8997  

William.dixon@sam.biz 

 


